
クラス別 2007 / 12 / 15   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

OPEN Entry :4    Start :4
1 2 RTE さわじぃ TYPE-S A048 (245/40R17) 1'05.696 3 / 27 157.480
2 5 RTE ﾐｾｶﾞﾜ TYPE-S A048 (245/40R18) 1'05.831 11 / 17 0.135 155.329
3 1 RTE ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ MSV A048 (245/40R18) 1'05.894 16 / 18 0.198 157.137
4 33 だい TYPE-S RE-01R (235/40R18) 1'11.706 20 / 33 6.010 161.846

Expert Entry :4    Start :4
1 3 RTE みつ TYPE-S R1R (255/40R17) 1'07.032 9 / 32 159.034
2 9 RTE naomisan TYPE-S AD07 (245/40R18) 1'08.333 11 / 31 1.301 153.584
3 8 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S AD07 (245/40R18) 1'08.346 7 / 22 1.314 151.941
4 10 RTE たるみ TYPE-S RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'08.716 6 / 29 1.684 152.975

More Entry :19    Start :16
1 7 RTE たっちん TYPE-S R1R (245/40R18) 1'07.932 3 / 19 157.710
2 19 ｢もと｣ TYPE-S AD07 (245/40R18) 1'08.363 18 / 31 0.431 151.430
3 14 Fuji TYPE-S R1R (245/45R17) 1'08.529 27 / 27 0.597 149.233
4 4 RTE KOO TYPE-S R1R (255/35R18) 1'08.693 23 / 28 0.761 155.463
5 21 RTE よた MSV3 RE-01R (245/45R18) 1'08.987 16 / 18 1.055 154.817
6 15 RTE れじ TYPE-S RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'09.349 6 / 31 1.417 155.396
7 16 たぴお SPL RE-01R (235/40R18) 1'09.566 5 / 18 1.634 152.499
8 13 kero TYPE-S AD07 (255/40R17) 1'09.848 7 / 23 1.916 149.048
9 25 ｼﾛｸﾏ@ｴｲﾄ TYPE-S AD07 (245/45R17) 1'10.289 12 / 23 2.357 153.474
10 24 なべ TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'10.591 14 / 29 2.659 155.597
11 26 ﾓｯﾂ TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'10.991 31 / 32 3.059 153.671
12 22 あ~きん MSV RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'11.074 22 / 26 3.142 154.928
13 27 りすのしっぽ TYPE-S RT615 (225/45R18) 1'11.220 8 / 33 3.288 151.664
14 36 kamekich TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'11.262 28 / 31 3.330 147.965
15 46 ﾃﾙｵ TYPE-S RE-01R (235/40R18) 1'11.352 25 / 32 3.420 151.685
16 39 DEEP MSV2 RE040 (225/45R18) 1'11.858 19 / 26 3.926 150.063

Light Entry :10    Start :10
1 11 RTE K林 TYPE-S RE-01R (255/35R18) 1'07.960 10 / 27 154.728
2 6 RTEﾄﾞｺﾃﾞﾓ8 TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'08.127 11 / 31 0.167 154.374
3 17 やまと TYPE-S R1R (245/40R18) 1'08.752 15 / 32 0.792 155.508
4 18 CHABO TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'09.283 3 / 21 1.323 154.839
5 20 ﾌｫﾙﾃ TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'09.506 3 / 19 1.546 151.771
6 28 ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ TYPE-S R1R (245/40R18) 1'10.872 16 / 21 2.912 155.017
7 31 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S AD07 (225/45R18) 1'10.911 6 / 33 2.951 152.370
8 45 まるえ TYPE-S RE050 (225/40R18) 1'12.103 16 / 20 4.143 159.929
9 44 ｲﾀﾛｰ TYPE-S ETC (225/45R18) 1'12.150 28 / 32 4.190 151.176
10 42 日吉のG TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'13.579 19 / 20 5.619 151.813

STD Entry :5    Start :5
1 30 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ STD 5MT Z1 (245/45R17) 1'11.061 6 / 25 149.089
2 32 ﾖﾛﾖﾛ STD 5MT AD07 (265/35R18) 1'11.173 10 / 29 0.112 149.274
3 29 ﾅｶｼﾞ STD 5MT AD07 (235/45R18) 1'11.758 20 / 31 0.697 146.104
4 40 ﾉﾘﾁ STD 5MT RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'14.215 25 / 29 3.154 144.115
5 41 berunar STD 5MT AD07 (235/45R17) 1'16.081 17 / 28 5.020 155.239

AT Entry :4    Start :4
1 34 猿大将 TYPE-E 4AT RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'12.914 29 / 32 150.418
2 37 なかじ~ TYPE-E 4AT RE-01R (245/45R18) 1'13.547 13 / 31 0.633 140.479
3 38 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'14.428 5 / 32 1.514 138.515
4 43 Delvecchio TYPE-E 4AT RE050 (225/55R16) 1'15.027 22 / 22 2.113 146.620
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



 2007 / 12 / 15   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 2 OPEN 1 RTE さわじぃ TYPE-S A048 (245/40R17) 1'05.696 3 / 27 157.480
2 5 OPEN 2 RTE ﾐｾｶﾞﾜ TYPE-S A048 (245/40R18) 1'05.831 11 / 17 0.135 155.329
3 1 OPEN 3 RTE ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ MSV A048 (245/40R18) 1'05.894 16 / 18 0.198 157.137
4 3 Expert 1 RTE みつ TYPE-S R1R (255/40R17) 1'07.032 9 / 32 1.336 159.034
5 7 More 1 RTE たっちん TYPE-S R1R (245/40R18) 1'07.932 3 / 19 2.236 157.710
6 11 Light 1 RTE K林 TYPE-S RE-01R (255/35R18) 1'07.960 10 / 27 2.264 154.728
7 6 Light 2 RTEﾄﾞｺﾃﾞﾓ8 TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'08.127 11 / 31 2.431 154.374
8 9 Expert 2 RTE naomisan TYPE-S AD07 (245/40R18) 1'08.333 11 / 31 2.637 153.584
9 8 Expert 3 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S AD07 (245/40R18) 1'08.346 7 / 22 2.650 151.941
10 19 More 2 ｢もと｣ TYPE-S AD07 (245/40R18) 1'08.363 18 / 31 2.667 151.430
11 14 More 3 Fuji TYPE-S R1R (245/45R17) 1'08.529 27 / 27 2.833 149.233
12 4 More 4 RTE KOO TYPE-S R1R (255/35R18) 1'08.693 23 / 28 2.997 155.463
13 10 Expert 4 RTE たるみ TYPE-S RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'08.716 6 / 29 3.020 152.975
14 17 Light 3 やまと TYPE-S R1R (245/40R18) 1'08.752 15 / 32 3.056 155.508
15 21 More 5 RTE よた MSV3 RE-01R (245/45R18) 1'08.987 16 / 18 3.291 154.817
16 18 Light 4 CHABO TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'09.283 3 / 21 3.587 154.839
17 15 More 6 RTE れじ TYPE-S RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'09.349 6 / 31 3.653 155.396
18 20 Light 5 ﾌｫﾙﾃ TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'09.506 3 / 19 3.810 151.771
19 16 More 7 たぴお SPL RE-01R (235/40R18) 1'09.566 5 / 18 3.870 152.499
20 13 More 8 kero TYPE-S AD07 (255/40R17) 1'09.848 7 / 23 4.152 149.048
21 25 More 9 ｼﾛｸﾏ@ｴｲﾄ TYPE-S AD07 (245/45R17) 1'10.289 12 / 23 4.593 153.474
22 24 More 10 なべ TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'10.591 14 / 29 4.895 155.597
23 28 Light 6 ﾏｰﾒｲﾄﾞ TYPE-S R1R (245/40R18) 1'10.872 16 / 21 5.176 155.017
24 31 Light 7 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S AD07 (225/45R18) 1'10.911 6 / 33 5.215 152.370
25 26 More 11 ﾓｯﾂ TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'10.991 31 / 32 5.295 153.671
26 30 STD 1 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ STD 5MT Z1 (245/45R17) 1'11.061 6 / 25 5.365 149.089
27 22 More 12 あ~きん MSV RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'11.074 22 / 26 5.378 154.928
28 32 STD 2 ﾖﾛﾖﾛ STD 5MT AD07 (265/35R18) 1'11.173 10 / 29 5.477 149.274
29 27 More 13 りすのしっぽ TYPE-S RT615 (225/45R18) 1'11.220 8 / 33 5.524 151.664
30 36 More 14 kamekich TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'11.262 28 / 31 5.566 147.965
31 46 More 15 ﾃﾙｵ TYPE-S RE-01R (235/40R18) 1'11.352 25 / 32 5.656 151.685
32 33 OPEN 4 だい TYPE-S RE-01R (235/40R18) 1'11.706 20 / 33 6.010 161.846
33 29 STD 3 ﾅｶｼﾞ STD 5MT AD07 (235/45R18) 1'11.758 20 / 31 6.062 146.104
34 39 More 16 DEEP MSV2 RE040 (225/45R18) 1'11.858 19 / 26 6.162 150.063
35 45 Light 8 まるえ TYPE-S RE050 (225/40R18) 1'12.103 16 / 20 6.407 159.929
36 44 Light 9 ｲﾀﾛｰ TYPE-S ETC (225/45R18) 1'12.150 28 / 32 6.454 151.176
37 34 AT 1 猿大将 TYPE-E 4AT RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'12.914 29 / 32 7.218 150.418
38 37 AT 2 なかじ~ TYPE-E 4AT RE-01R (245/45R18) 1'13.547 13 / 31 7.851 140.479
39 42 Light 10 日吉のG TYPE-S RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'13.579 19 / 20 7.883 151.813
40 40 STD 4 ﾉﾘﾁ STD 5MT RE-01R (225/45R18) 1'14.215 25 / 29 8.519 144.115
41 38 AT 3 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT RE-01R (245/40R18) 1'14.428 5 / 32 8.732 138.515
42 43 AT 4 Delvecchio TYPE-E 4AT RE050 (225/55R16) 1'15.027 22 / 22 9.331 146.620
43 41 STD 5 berunar STD 5MT AD07 (235/45R17) 1'16.081 17 / 28 10.385 155.239
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GapBest Time Top
Km/hName Type Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

マツダ ＲＸ－８ オンリー走行会
第六回エイトリアンカップ ＩＮ 筑波サーキット コース２０００

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


